63  -  Wrap Dresses Satin Wove 61044300 1.00 PCS 2,999.00 2,999.00 -1,799.40 2.50 29.99 2.50 29.99 0.00 0.00

64  -  Wrap Dresses Satin Wove 61044300 1.00 PCS 2,999.00 2,999.00 -1,799.40 2.50 29.99 2.50 29.99 0.00 0.00

66.00 153,242.00 -91,945.20 1,532.42 1,532.42 0.00

Sub Total : 153242

ItemDiscount : -91945.2

TaxAmount : 3064.84
Bill Amount : 64361.64

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty Four Thousand Three Hundred Sixty One And Paisa  Sixty Four Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction.